ICJA Girls’ Varsity Basketball Schedule

2022 -2023
Day Date Opponent Time
Tuesday November 15"  HRK 5:30pm
Thursday November 17" Providence St. Mel © 6:15pm
Monday November 21% @ Regina 7:30pm
Tuesday November 22"  Bader Hillel (Milwaukee) 5:30pm
Tuesday November 29" @ Our Lady of Tepeyac © 6:00pm
Thursday December 1% Rochelle Zell © 6:15pm
Tuesday December 6% Ellison © 5:30pm
Thursday December 81 @ Walther Christian © 7:30pm
Tuesday December 13%" @ Holy Trinity © 6:30pm
Thursday December 15" CICS — Northtown © 6:15pm
Thursday January 5% @ Cristo Rey © 7:00pm
Tuesday January 10" Evanston (JV) 7:00pm
Thursday January 12% @ Josephinum © 5:30pm
Thursday January 19% @ Hope Academy © 7:00pm
Tuesday January 24" Christ the King © ** 7:00pm
Thursday January 26% @ Northshore Country Day 7:00pm
CPC Conference Tournament
Mon — Thus Feb 2" — Feb 8" @ Christ the King TBA
IHSA Regionals
Sat — Fri Feb 11" — 17t TBA
RASG Tournament, Miami, FL
Wed — Sun Feb 22" — 26™ TBA

Home Games in BOLD

Conference Game ©

8/24/2022

Senior Night **




